



**Canada
Hole-In-One
Insurance**

Operated by Galon Insurance Brokers

Hole-In-One Insurance Policy

Underwritten by Wynward Insurance Group
(Hereinafter called the Insurer)

Line of Credit Application

Broker (if applicable)					
Name of Insured / Applicant					
Postal Address					
Date					
Line Of Credit Amount	Limit Requested		Premium (fully earned & minimum retained)		
	\$50,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	\$950		
	\$100,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,900		
	\$200,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	\$3,540		
	\$300,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	\$5,310		
	\$400,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	\$6,860		
	\$500,000	<input type="checkbox"/>	\$8,300		
Other _____	<input type="checkbox"/>	Submit for quote			
*Licensed Insurance Broker Commission 15%					
Credit Card Information	Visa or M/C #		Expiry Date		CVV #
Conditions	<p>Line of Credit Conditions</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1) All provided is subject to the Canada Hole In One Policy Wordings 10540 (April 1, 2018) 2) Only amateur participants are eligible for insured limit, no professionals are eligible 3) The line of credit must be used over a minimum of 3 events 4) Maximum insured prize limit per hole is \$50,000 and maximum number of insured holes per event is 5 holes (par 3 tournaments are available through the standard hole in one program) 5) Line of credit is only eligible to be used from April 1 – October 31 of the policy year 6) 100% prize restoration is included for each tournament 7) All events must be declared on reporting form CHIO LOC and submitted to Canada Hole-In-One Insurance the day prior to the date of the tournament 				
<p style="text-align: center;">Requirement Reminders(this does not replace the policy wordings):</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Minimum yardage of 125 yards for Women and 150 yards for Men for insured values up to \$20,000 and a minimum yardage of 150 yards for Women and 165 yards for Men & Women for insured values between \$20,001-\$50,000 and a minimum yardage of 165 yards for all players for insured values between \$50,001-\$100,000. • Tournament official of 15 years or older stationed near the green with the hole visible at all times to monitor play. If insured value is \$50,001 or greater than two (2) tournament officials will be required. 					